
Pesach Planning and Observance Hillel B’nai Torah 5784 

 

Pesach Kulanu Yachad  

Sunday, April 21 

9:45am - 12:15 

Sale of Hametz 

Pesach activities for Chaverim School aged children  

Adult Matza baking 12:00 – 1:00pm RSVP 

 

Erev Pesach 

Monday April 22 

Office Closed 

First Seder at Sundown 

 

Pesach Day 1 Service  

Tuesday April 23 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

Welcome spring and liberation with song and inspiration. 

 

Pesach Day 2 - Wednesday April 24 - No Chaverim School 

Pesach Day 3 - Thursday April 25 - Office Opened 

Pesach Day 4 - Friday April 26 - Office Opened 

https://forms.office.com/r/hkGi62VBQg


Pesach Shabbat Day 5 

Saturday, April 27 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

Join Rabbi Noyo and the HBT Band for a Shabbat festival service with 
Hallel! 

 

Pesach Day 6  

Sunday, April 28 

Chaverim School 9:45 - 12:15pm 

HBT Book Group 

 

Pesach Day 7 Service with Yizkor 

Monday, April 29 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

Sing Hallel together and comfort one another as we remember our loved 
ones at Yizkor. 

 

Pesach Day 8 

Tuesday, April 30 

Office Closed 

 


